1 www.gs-power.com
G
S
5
2
5
6
150KHz 3A Step-Down Voltage Regulator

4 Feedback 4 Feedback
5 ON/OFF 5 ON/OFF
Ordering Information
GS 5256 P F
GS Brand Name
Part Number
Package Code
Pb Free Code
XX
Voltage  Code
*For other voltages, please contact factory.
Package Type
Output Voltage
TO-220 TO-263
GS5256TF GS5256MF ADJ
GS5256T33F GS5256M33F 3.3V
GS5256T50F GS5256M50F 5.0V
3
G
S